Buhaiov lhor Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position B «ABapilHO-TexHi4YHWUN LLeHTp», Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13834
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13834
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/654b5879-f588-4ae8-a253-53a00891f9c8
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Buhaiova Kateryna lvanivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

BM ATL, 4N HAEK EHeproaTtom,
3aCTYMHUK OMpekTopa

B ATL, AN HAEK EHeproaTtom,
3aCTYNHUK gupekTopa

BN ATL AN HAEK
"EHeproaToM", 3aCTyMnHUK
anpekTopa

BN ATL AN HAEK
"EHeproaTomM", 3aCTynHUK
avpekTopa

83 737,26

54 725,85

156 406,69

15 692,45

35
318,87

17
539,84

16
503,16

10
978,35


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51905
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51905
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300
000,00

160
000,00

667
318,00

667
838,00

567
838,00

— 400
000,00

— 100
000,00

300 100
000,00 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130

REAL ESTATE:

2019 25600.0 sq.

2018 23600.0 sq.

2017 23600.0 sq.

2016 23600.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (5)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

203.0sg. m (1)

203.0 sg. m (1)

203.0sg. m (1)

203.0sg. m (1)

TOYOTA RAF-4 2017

HYNDAI SANTA FE 2014

XloHOan caHTa e 2014

XlOHOan caHTa e 2014

156.6 sq.
(3)

156.6 sq.
(3)

156.6 sq.
(3)

156.6 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76668d50-ca4f-459b-8dae-a0f47a4a42e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e0c9355-bde0-4869-a50a-fcb2a457e3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21a4f446-3530-4da2-9eba-57a511c0f129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8944dc30-302d-4533-8d49-4e784532a130

il
CAREER:

April 2021 —

June 2020 — till April 2021

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank"

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

"Sberbank of Russia" Itd

Bl «<ABapifHO-TeXHIYHUWA LEeHTpP>»
, Head

B «YnpaBniHHA cnpaBaMu>»,

Head
23697280 client of the bank
14360570 client of the bank
25959784

client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13834
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13831
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4485

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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